COMMERCIAL
MODELS: RAYTHERM 926 THRU 1826
CATALOG NO.  9300.50
Effective:     02-01-19
Replaces:   09-01-17
MODEL SIZES:  926, 962, 1083, 1125, 1178, 1223, 1287, 1336, 1414, 1468, 1571, 1631, 1758 & 1826
MODEL TYPE: H, W, WH, N, NH, R & RH
DATES OF MANUFACTURE:   09-01-82 THROUGH CURRENT EXCEPT AS NOTED

CATALOG NO. 9001.10
P/N 240468
MODEL TYPE DESIGNATION-NEW MODEL TYPES* VS OLD MODEL TYPES.
NEW  OLD     NEW  OLD
H1  T     H6  Tx
H2  Ta     W1  WT
H3  Tb     W2  THWS
H4  Tc (Released 3-1-87)   N  TIP
H5  Td     R  TIPR
*Sub-Numbers used to distinguish between numerous old models types with
condensed new model types only.
2
3
CALL 962 1125 1223 1336 1468 1631 1826
OUT DESCRIPTION [926] [1083] [1178] [1287] [1414] [1571] [1758]
B BURNER TRAY**
  1-B Burner Tray w/Burners (Sea Level)* 002092F 002093F 002094F 002095F 002096F 002097F 002098F
Burner Tray w/o Burners (Sea Level)* 002099F 002100F 002101F 002102F 002103F 002104F 002105F
  2-B Burner Tray w/Burners (Sea Level)* HW 002106F 002107F 002108F 002109F 002110F 002111F 002112F
Burner Tray w/o Burner (Sea Level)* HW 002113F 002114F 002115F 002116F 002117F 002118F 002119F
Burner Tray w/Burners (Sea Level)* RS 005605F 005606F 005607F 005608F 005609F 005610F 005611F
Burner Tray w/o Burners (Sea level)* RS 005612F 005613F 005614F 005615F 005616F 005617F 005618F
      3-B Burner Spacer/Holddown (Single) 002120F 002121F 002122F 002123F 002124F 002125F 002126F
Burner Spacer/Holddown (Double) HW 002127F 002128F 002129F 002130F 002131F 002132F 002133F
Burner Spacer/Holddown (Double) RS 002120F 002121F 002122F 002123F 005623F 005624F 005625F
      4-B Burner 301210/59 301210/69 301210/75 301210/82 301210/90 301210/100 301210/112
      5-B Burner Orifice Nat.#49 Outdoor (Sea Level)* 350078F/59 350078F/69 350078F/75 350078F/82 350078F/90 350078F/100 350078F/112
Burner Orifice Nat.#48 Indoor (Sea Level)* 350077F/59 350077F/69 350077F/75 350077F/82 350077F/90 350077F/100 350077F/112
Burner Orifice Pro.#57 (Sea Level)* 350083F/59 350083F/69 350083F/75 350083F/82 350083F/90 350083F/100 350083F/112
C CONTROLS
  1-C Auto Reset Fixed High Limit 240°F 008554F 008554F 008554F 008554F 008554F 008554F 008554F
  2-C Manual Reset Adjustable High Limit 240°F Max 007144F 007144F 007144F 007144F 007144F 007144F 007144F